Statistika Borkova béhu (2012-2016)

Kategorie béh

Jméno
Stépan
Matej
Michal
Martin
Edita
Francisco
Karolina
Jan
Petr
Eva
Petr
Véra
Michal
Michal
Tomas
Eliska
Milan
Petr
Petra
Tomas
Ondrej
Stépan
Filip
David
Julie
Michael
Karel
Vaclav
Barbora
Tereza
Borek
Adéla
Regina
Zdenék
Jirka
David
Vaclav

Pfijmeni
Benes
Berio
Bosansky
Doskar
Dvorakova
Galvez
Hajkova
Havelka
Havlasek
Havlaskova
Hlavacek
Hlavata
Hlobil

Holik
Janda
Janouchova
Jirasek
Kabele
Kabeleova
Kadli¢ek
Kiesewetter
Kodeda
Kolafik
Krybus
Maddox
Machacek
Mikes

Mraz
Muzikova
Otcovska
Patzak
PospiSilova
Prochazkova
Prosek
Ramba
Sedlbauer
Smilauer

2012 2013

0:19:51 0:17:12

0:15:56

0:15:26
0:13:56 0:13:24
0:16:28 0:15:38
0:21:20

0:22:46
0:12:43
0:13:51

0:17:20 0:17:02
0:17:11 0:16:23

0:11:13
0:16:50 0:15:55
0:14:00
0:17:28

0:15:36
0:12:41

0:14:03 0:13:57
0:25:43

2014

0:15:53

0:12:44

0:21:24

0:19:52

0:12:43

0:17:22

0:16:46
0:17:21

0:15:09

0:14:24

0:14:05

0:13:46

0:13:11

2015

0:15:41
0:15:47
0:21:28

0:19:44

0:15:46
0:13:00

0:21:44

0:17:00
0:16:31
0:16:55

0:19:29

0:14:22

0:15:06

0:13:40

0:17:38
0:13:33

0:13:33
0:21:44

0:21:44
0:16:32

2016
0:16:09

0:15:30
0:15:24
0:19:19
0:19:35
0:18:47

0:12:31

0:19:14
0:16:46

0:16:54
0:15:50

0:16:24

0:14:02
0:14:58
0:13:47
0:21:19
0:18:17
0:13:24

0:21:38

Nejlepsi ¢as
0:16:09
0:17:12
0:15:30
0:15:24
0:19:19

0:18:47
0:15:26
0:12:31
0:15:38
0:21:20
0:21:44
0:19:52
0:12:43
0:12:43
0:19:14
0:16:46
0:16:23
0:16:54
0:15:50
0:19:29
0:11:13
0:15:55
0:14:00
0:17:28
0:14:02
0:14:58
0:12:41
0:21:19
0:17:38
0:13:24
0:25:43
0:13:33
0:21:38
0:13:11
0:21:44
0:16:32



Vit Smilauer 0:16:38 0:17:00 0:16:38

Karel Sobra 0:13:58 0:15:27 0:13:58
Michael Somr 0:14:27 0:13:58 0:13:58
Jan Stransky 0:17:07 0:16:26 0:16:44 0:16:59 0:17:34 0:16:26
Fernando Suarez 0:19:52 0:19:52
Ladislav Svoboda 0:14:40 0:13:54 0:13:54
Jan Sykora 0:19:43 0:19:43
Sona Urbanova 0:19:08 0:19:08
Richard Valenta 0:14:39 0:14:39
Radek Vlasak 0:14:37 0:14:37
Benjamim Westenenk 0:18:05 0:18:05
Alena Zemanova 0:20:25 0:20:25
Ondrej Zobal 0:18:31 0:16:38 0:15:56 0:15:55 0:15:32 0:15:32
Kategorie brusle

Jméno Pfijmeni 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 Nejlepsi ¢as
Michal Bosansky 0:13:52 0:09:44 0:09:44
Daniela Kolarova 0:13:16 0:13:16
Eva My&akova 0:11:05 0:11:05
Michal Polak 0:10:11 0:10:07 0:10:55 0:10:07
Pavla Polakova 0:15:57 0:15:57
Daniel Rypl 0:10:19 0:10:19
Michael Somr 0:12:33 0:12:33
Pavel Tesarek 0:12:21 0:13:18 0:16:06 0:12:21
Martin Verner 0:13:14 0:09:39 0:09:15 0:09:15

Jan Vorel 0:09:43 0:10:45 0:10:46 0:09:43



